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20B340 Windwood

@ SKIN: 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.
© 0 A-51291 LIGHT SANDRIFT MET.
@ B - 64503 MEDIUM FAWN MET.

C - 575874A EGGSHELL
@ D - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.
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AWNING: MISC:
STD: GIRARD ENGINE DOOR AND
OPT: GIRARD BUMPER GRILLS: BLACK

FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK



Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B340 WINDWOOD
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 784246 (784246A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83| 319.3 319.3

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10{ 1805.1 2124.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75| 1162.6 3287.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95( 112.8 3399.8

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 51291 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.25 79.25] 317.0 317.0

LT. SANDRIFT MET, LT. SANDRIFT BC101 FLOP CONTROL 30.48 109.73| 121.9 438.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 100.20 209.93] 400.8 839.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499.08 709.00] 1996.3 2836.0

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.75 737.75] 115.0 2951.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 73.20 810.95] 292.8 3243.8

BC250 BLUE BLACK 32.28 843.23] 129.1 3372.9

BC800 RED GOLD 26.13 869.35] 104.5 3477.4

BC840 RED VIOLET 1.73 871.08 6.9 3484.3

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64503 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78] 319.1 319.1

MEDIUM FAWN MET BC200 BLACK 201.75 281.53] 807.0 1126.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 166.58 448.10] 666.3 1792.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 129.78 577.88] 519.1 2311.5

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 127.98 705.85] 511.9 2823.4

BC100 CLEAR 68.38 774.23] 273.5 3096.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.00 823.23] 196.0 3292.9

BC800 RED GOLD 22.80 846.03 91.2 3384.1

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 22.80 868.83 91.2 3475.3

BC840 RED VIOLET 11.40 880.23 45.6 3520.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03| 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55( 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B340 WINDWOOD

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83| 319.3 319.3

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10{ 1805.1 2124.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75| 1162.6 3287.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95( 112.8 3399.8

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8




Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B340 WINDWOOD

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 51291 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 623.03 623.03] 2492.1 2492.1

LIGHT SANDRIFT MET, LT. SANDRIFT HB64L GOLD PEARL 138.58 761.60] 554.3 3046.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 107.30 868.90] 429.2 3475.6

HB250 BLACK 53.63 922.53] 2145 3690.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 13.43 935.95 53.7 3743.8

HB780 RED GOLD 5.60 941.55 22.4 3766.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 34.65 976.20] 138.6 3904.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 611.73 611.73] 2446.9 2446.9

MEDIUM FAWN MET HB250 BLACK 94.88 706.60] 379.5 2826.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 59.68 766.28| 238.7 3065.1

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.33 803.60] 149.3 3214.4

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 27.73 831.33] 110.9 3325.3

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 22.43 853.75 89.7 3415.0

HB780 RED GOLD 14.95 868.70 59.8 3474.8

HB64L GOLD PEARL 10.63 879.33 42.5 3517.3

HB870 MAGENTA 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.48 957.10] 289.9 3828.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80( 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85( 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73] 1137.70 86.9 4550.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B340 WINDWOOD

COLOR D: 784246

Created 6/21/2019

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET




